

NAME OF ROAD :- SUK KI JAGGUN CHOUK TO KANJA
Barad, 01447 701

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગામી બાજ પાસા બાજ પાસે ગણેશી DIVISION

ગામી બાજ પાસા બાજ ગણેશી SUB-DIVISION

ગણેશી 2438

Measurement Book

Agenda -> MIS Survey Record.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक रू.
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अशोक प्रसाद सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....29/7/20...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

Om 23/11
कम्प्यूटरिक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
C.M.
23/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2438

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road					
+ CD Work from Sukki Jamun					
Chowk to Kamba Bandh Ghat					
the road under Ministry (JCD)					
head.					
Agency 1- Sri Sumit Kumar, Sr. Sri					
Dhurbdev Singh, Vill-PO-phulvana					
PO-parao, Dist- Muzaffarpur					
- 843107.					
Agreement No 1- 160 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Rate 1- 5.894 below of BOD.					
Date of Start 1- 11.09.2020					

Date of completion 1- 10.06.2021.					
update measurement.					
Sr. No. (1/2) clearing & grubbing road					
land by manual means do					
all complete job -					
2x 30x 3.50 =					210.00
3x 30x 3.50 =					315.00
4x 30x 3.50 =					420.00
1x 9x 3.50 =					31.50
					976.50 m ²
					$\frac{976.50}{10000} \text{ Ha} = 0.9765 \text{ Ha}$
Sr. No. (2/3) Backfilling excavations					
of road. say in govt. do					

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK:-	Construction of road				
RCD WORK SIKKI Jamun					
CHOWK to Komla Bandhghat					
to road under M.M.H.T. (J.C.)					
Manual.					
Agency:-	Sri Sumit Kumar, S/o Sri				
Dhurbdev Singh, Vill. PO-					
Pluraria, PO-Parad, Dist-					
Muzaffarpur - 843107.					
Agreement No:-	160 SBP/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	S. 897. below of 300				
Date of Start:-	11.09.2020				
Date of completion:-	10.06.2021				
9th No (1) P.V. & fixing setting					
out pillars do all complete					
Job -					
8th vide TMB P-13, 9th No (1)					
02 nos @ Rs 2404.70/mo -					Rs 4,809.40
9th No (2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
road land by manual					
means do -					
8th vide TMB P-17, 9th No (1/2)					
0.9765 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec =					Rs 51,726.00
9th No (3/3) Box-cutting Excavation for					
roadway in soil do -					
8th vide TMB P-18, 9th No (2/3)					
17.0 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³ -					Rs 1285.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 ft. no. $\left(\frac{19}{22}\right)$ ply & fixing of typical					
mm by Board do all					
complete job —					
02 nos, 8 ft wide TMBP-14, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{7}{22}\right)$					
01 no. 8 ft wide TMBP-22, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{15}{22}\right)$					
03 nos @ Rs 10817.10/no — Rs 32,451.30					
9 ft. no. $\left(\frac{20}{22}\right)$ E/W in excavation for					
foundation of structure					
do all complete job —					
8 ft wide TMBP-14, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{8}{22}\right)$					
31.26 m ³ @ Rs 279.09/m ³ — Rs 8,724.27					
9 ft. no. $\left(\frac{21}{24}\right)$ ply M-15 RCC (1:2.5:1.5)					
concrete for plain concrete					
in open foundation do all					
complete job —					
8 ft wide TMBP-14, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{9}{22}\right)$					
5.70 m ³ @ Rs 5513.50/m ³ — Rs 31,427.25					
9 ft. no. $\left(\frac{22}{25}\right)$ plain/reinforced cement					
concrete in substructure do					
do all complete job —					
26.89 m ² , 8 ft wide TMBP-14, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{10}{25}\right)$					
3.45 m ² , 8 ft wide TMBP-22, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{14}{25}\right)$					
30.34 m ³ @ Rs 6307.65/m ³ — Rs 1,91,374.25					
9 ft. no. $\left(\frac{23}{26}\right)$ ply & laying R.C. pipe					
NP-3 ft culvert do all —					
8 ft wide TMBP-15, 9 ft no. $\left(\frac{11}{26}\right)$					
15 m @ Rs 2549.26/m — Rs 38,239.25					

Continuation